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2013 Mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - Divize 3 RB250

Jezdec

PROKOP Dominik
. FUCIK Miroslav

. ZOUBKOVA Adéla
. VACULIK Vojtéch

. KOLENIK Ondfrej

. VOHNOUT Lukas
. HUSEK Ludvik

Soutézici

Megapress s.r.o. Brno
Fucik Miroslav
Zoubek Josef

KRTZ s.r.o.

Kolenik Miroslav

Racer Buggy Team Kladno o.s.

AB Motorsport klub v ACR

Auto - motor
Honda CRE 250
Honda CRF
Suzuki RMZ
Suzuki RR

T™ 250

Suzuki RMZ
Honda
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Dolni Bousov
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Sedié¢any

20
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Total
120
102
100

84
77
69
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